
Governor Nikki R. Haley's Staff Listing
Title First Name Last Name E-mail Direct

Press Secretary Rob Godfrey robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5129
Cabinet Liaison Taylor Hall taylorhall@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5072
Deputy Chief of Staff for Operations Katherine Haltiwanger katherinehaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5150
Chief Legal Counsel Swati Patel swatipatel@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5095
Chief of Staff Tim Pearson timpearson@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5068
Deputy Chief of Staff for Policy, Budget, & Cabinet Affairs Ted Pitts tedpitts@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5117
Special Assistant to the Chief of Staff Rebecca Schimsa rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5068
Director of Budget & Policy Jamie Shuster jamieshuster@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5118
Legislative Liaison Katherine Veldran katherineveldran@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5124
Director of Boards & Commissions Madison Walker madisonwalker@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5086
Deputy Chief of Staff for Legislative Affairs & Communications Trey Walker treywalker@gov.sc.gov 803.734.5128

Mailing Address: 1205 Pendleton Street, Columbia, SC 29201
Main Number: 803.734.2100
Fax Number: 803.734.5167
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